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III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Event 24 Women, 50m Fly Open
2013-10-20 - 9:11 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. CHWADECZKO Zuzanna SSz 95 MTP Lublinianka 29.05 591 A
2. MALECKA Agnieszka 93 MKP Szczecin 30.14 529 A
3. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 30.34 518 A
4. MIKOLAJCZAK Anna SSz 95 MKP Szczecin 31.28 473 A
5. JANKOWSKA Justyna 99 Kmita Zabierzow 31.47 464 A
6. OLEBA Malgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 31.98 443 A
7. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 32.05 440 A
8. KNAPIK Agata 00 Oxpress Boleslawiec 33.51 385 A
9. KOTONSKA Dominika 97 Wodnik Police 33.81 374 A

10. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 33.93 370 A
11. MARSZALEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 34.08 366 A
12. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 34.38 356 A
13. TKACZYK Izabela 00 Oxpress Boleslawiec 35.03 337 A
14. ROZEK Martyna 99 MKP Szczecin 35.09 335 A
15. MUSZTAFAGA Maja 99 MKP Szczecin 35.13 334 A
16. GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 35.29 329 A
17. MARSZALEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 35.79 316 A
18. GRELA Anna 01 Kmita Zabierzow 36.28 303 A
19. STEFANSKA Wiktoria 99 MKP Szczecin 36.65 294 A
20. PETTERS Klaudia 99 Oxpress Boleslawiec 36.74 292 A
21. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 37.47 275 A

WOZNIAK Joanna 01 MKP Szczecin 37.47 275 A
23. NEUMANN NGO QUOC Klaudia 00 MKP Szczecin 37.80 268 A
24. WEGLICKA Julita 01 Oxpress Boleslawiec 38.22 259 A
25. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 MKP Szczecin 38.49 254 R
26. KRZYZANSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 38.60 251 R
27. PIASKOWSKA Magdalena 01  Marlin Gryfino 38.97 244
28. STROZYK Maja 00  Marlin Gryfino 39.34 238
29. ZIELINSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 39.63 232
30. TKOCZ Katarzyna 01 MKP Szczecin 42.33 191
31. FYDRYCH Izabella 01 MKP Szczecin 42.54 188
32. ZIELINSKA Teresa 00 Kmita Zabierzow 43.17 180
33. DOLNA Sandra 01 Aquarius Slupsk 43.47 176
34. RYMAREK Roksana 03 Wodnik Police 44.15 168 A
35. URBANSKA Julia 01  Marlin Gryfino 44.69 162
36. JANKOWSKA Joanna 03 Wodnik Police 45.37 155 A
37. ZIELINSKA Hanna 05  Marlin Gryfino 51.44 106 A

DSQ KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 32.20
O4 - Start wykonany przed Sygnałem (przedwczesny start) 

14 - 15 years

1. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 30.34 518 A
2. JANKOWSKA Justyna 99 Kmita Zabierzow 31.47 464 A
3. OLEBA Malgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 31.98 443 A
4. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 32.05 440 A
5. ROZEK Martyna 99 MKP Szczecin 35.09 335 A
6. MUSZTAFAGA Maja 99 MKP Szczecin 35.13 334 A
7. STEFANSKA Wiktoria 99 MKP Szczecin 36.65 294 A
8. PETTERS Klaudia 99 Oxpress Boleslawiec 36.74 292 A

DSQ KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 32.20
O4 - Start wykonany przed Sygnałem (przedwczesny start) 
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III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Event 24, Women, 50m Fly, Prelim

12 - 13 years

1. KNAPIK Agata 00 Oxpress Boleslawiec 33.51 385 A
2. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 33.93 370 A
3. MARSZALEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 34.08 366 A
4. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 34.38 356 A
5. TKACZYK Izabela 00 Oxpress Boleslawiec 35.03 337 A
6. MARSZALEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 35.79 316 A
7. GRELA Anna 01 Kmita Zabierzow 36.28 303 A
8. WOZNIAK Joanna 01 MKP Szczecin 37.47 275 A
9. NEUMANN NGO QUOC Klaudia 00 MKP Szczecin 37.80 268 A

10. WEGLICKA Julita 01 Oxpress Boleslawiec 38.22 259 A
11. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 MKP Szczecin 38.49 254 R
12. KRZYZANSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 38.60 251 R
13. PIASKOWSKA Magdalena 01  Marlin Gryfino 38.97 244
14. STROZYK Maja 00  Marlin Gryfino 39.34 238
15. ZIELINSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 39.63 232
16. TKOCZ Katarzyna 01 MKP Szczecin 42.33 191
17. FYDRYCH Izabella 01 MKP Szczecin 42.54 188
18. ZIELINSKA Teresa 00 Kmita Zabierzow 43.17 180
19. DOLNA Sandra 01 Aquarius Slupsk 43.47 176
20. URBANSKA Julia 01  Marlin Gryfino 44.69 162

11 years and younger

1. GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 35.29 329 A
2. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 37.47 275 A
3. RYMAREK Roksana 03 Wodnik Police 44.15 168 A
4. JANKOWSKA Joanna 03 Wodnik Police 45.37 155 A
5. ZIELINSKA Hanna 05  Marlin Gryfino 51.44 106 A


